
JUL 26, 2012 08:36 AM

TIP NO R-4049R 2:00 PM 1 /  3 002

WAKE

34601.3.19

FED AID NO STP-000S(416)

DMS INSTALLATION ON EDWARDS MILL

SR 3009 (EDWARDS MILL ROAD)

BRINKLEY CONSOLIDATED POWER
INC DBA CONSOLIDATED POWER

INC
 

T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

WILSON,  NC FAYETTEVILLE,  NC

DE00039JUL 25 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 10000.00 5620.00  5500.00MOBILIZATION

0002 3000000000-N SP   2 EA  2000.00 4000.00 15225.00 30450.00 17316.00  34632.00IMPACT ATTEN TYPE 350

0003 3030000000-E 862  450 LF  17.00 7650.00 17.85 8032.50 18.90  8505.00STL BM GUARDRAIL

0004 3150000000-N 862  16 EA  35.00 560.00 78.75 1260.00 83.25  1332.00ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0005 4057000000-E SP   8 CY  900.00 7200.00 825.00 6600.00 698.35  5586.80OVERHEAD FOOTING

0006 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 7000.00 2000.00  2500.00TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0007 7279000000-E 1715  120 LF  0.50 60.00 1.05 126.00 0.50  60.00TRACER WIRE

0008 7300000000-E 1715  80 LF  4.00 320.00 8.00 640.00 5.80  464.00UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(2,2")

0009 7301000000-E 1715  65 LF  18.00 1170.00 12.00 780.00 21.10  1371.50DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1,2")

0010 7301000000-E 1715  65 LF  24.00 1560.00 16.00 1040.00 22.65  1472.25DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(2,2")

0011 7324000000-N 1716  2 EA  200.00 400.00 425.00 850.00 215.00  430.00JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0012 7348000000-N 1716  2 EA  400.00 800.00 600.00 1200.00 411.00  822.00JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)

0013 7360000000-N 1720  1 EA  800.00 800.00 1150.00 1150.00 710.00  710.00WOOD POLE

0014 7384000000-E 1722  1 EA  350.00 350.00 625.00 625.00 331.50  331.50***" RISER WITH **************
(1 1/2", WEATHERHEAD)

0015 7528000000-E 1730  240 LF  1.50 360.00 7.60 1824.00 1.55  372.00DROP CABLE

0016 7540000000-N 1731  1 EA  2500.00 2500.00 1920.00 1920.00 1395.00  1395.00SPLICE ENCLOSURE

0017 7980000000-N SP   4 EA  50.00 200.00 90.00 360.00 98.00  392.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE

0018 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  6000.00 6000.00 5700.00 5700.00 5265.00  5265.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS ACCESS LADDER

0019 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  4000.00 4000.00 4125.00 4125.00 4070.00  4070.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS WALKWAY

0020 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  29000.00 29000.00 34100.00 34100.00 30000.00  30000.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS-25 STRUCTURE

0021 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  500.00 500.00 600.00 600.00 372.00  372.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT

0022 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  12500.00 12500.00 8000.00 8000.00 11825.00  11825.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
INSTALL DEPARTMENT FURNISHED DMS AND
EQUIPMENT CABINET

0023 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  1000.00 1000.00 625.00 625.00 1273.20  1273.20GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
METER BASE/DISCONNECT COMBINATION PANEL

0024 7990000000-E SP   40 LF  10.00 400.00 2.25 90.00 3.55  142.00GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF)
#4 SOLID BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR

0025 7990000000-E SP   75 LF  15.00 1125.00 4.25 318.75 6.65  498.75GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF)
4-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS

 

    TOTAL 99455.00 TOTAL 118036.25 TOTAL  119322.00CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 99455.00 SUB-TOTAL 118036.25 SUB-TOTAL  119322.00ROADWAY ITEMS
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TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS,,  FL

SMITH-ROWE, LLC

MOUNT AIRY,  NC  

DE00039JUL 25 2012

0.000 MI

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 6192.00 12500.00  MOBILIZATION

0002 3000000000-N SP   2 EA  16300.00 32600.00 15150.00 30300.00  IMPACT ATTEN TYPE 350

0003 3030000000-E 862  450 LF  19.20 8640.00 14.50 6525.00  STL BM GUARDRAIL

0004 3150000000-N 862  16 EA  85.00 1360.00 75.00 1200.00  ADDIT GUARDRAIL POSTS

0005 4057000000-E SP   8 CY  950.00 7600.00 1500.00 12000.00  OVERHEAD FOOTING

0006 4399000000-N 1105 Lump Sum 3600.00 12000.00  TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL

0007 7279000000-E 1715  120 LF  1.20 144.00 0.55 66.00  TRACER WIRE

0008 7300000000-E 1715  80 LF  6.70 536.00 7.85 628.00  UNPAVED TRENCH (***********)
(2,2")

0009 7301000000-E 1715  65 LF  12.40 806.00 16.80 1092.00  DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(1,2")

0010 7301000000-E 1715  65 LF  13.40 871.00 17.65 1147.25  DIRECT DRILL (***********)
(2,2")

0011 7324000000-N 1716  2 EA  227.00 454.00 335.00 670.00  JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)

0012 7348000000-N 1716  2 EA  429.00 858.00 635.00 1270.00  JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)

0013 7360000000-N 1720  1 EA  1441.00 1441.00 1005.00 1005.00  WOOD POLE

0014 7384000000-E 1722  1 EA  503.00 503.00 425.00 425.00  ***" RISER WITH **************
(1 1/2", WEATHERHEAD)

0015 7528000000-E 1730  240 LF  8.15 1956.00 1.75 420.00  DROP CABLE

0016 7540000000-N 1731  1 EA  1490.00 1490.00 1550.00 1550.00  SPLICE ENCLOSURE

0017 7980000000-N SP   4 EA  78.00 312.00 110.00 440.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
5/8" X 10' GROUNDING ELECTRODE

0018 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  5273.00 5273.00 5000.00 5000.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS ACCESS LADDER

0019 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  4377.00 4377.00 10000.00 10000.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS WALKWAY

0020 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  33060.00 33060.00 35000.00 35000.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
DMS-25 STRUCTURE

0021 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  698.00 698.00 710.00 710.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
EQUIPMENT CABINET DISCONNECT

0022 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  9950.00 9950.00 17500.00 17500.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
INSTALL DEPARTMENT FURNISHED DMS AND
EQUIPMENT CABINET

0023 7980000000-N SP   1 EA  640.00 640.00 1010.00 1010.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (EA)
METER BASE/DISCONNECT COMBINATION PANEL

0024 7990000000-E SP   40 LF  4.50 180.00 6.30 252.00  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF)
#4 SOLID BARE COPPER GROUNDING CONDUCTOR

0025 7990000000-E SP   75 LF  5.44 408.00 12.75 956.25  GENERIC SIGNAL ITEM (LF)
4-WIRE COPPER FEEDER CONDUCTORS

 

    TOTAL 123949.00 TOTAL 153666.50  CONTRACT TOTAL

 

    SUB-TOTAL 123949.00 SUB-TOTAL 153666.50  ROADWAY ITEMS
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DE00039JUL 25 2012

0.000 MI

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  99455.00   BRINKLEY CONSOLIDATED POWER INC DBA
CONSOLIDATED POWER INC

     2  118036.25   T & H ELECTRICAL CORPORATION

     3  119322.00   ALS OF NORTH CAROLINA, INC.

     4  123949.00   TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

     5  153666.50   SMITH-ROWE, LLC


